SSM5000A Series
Switch Matrix
DataSheet
EN03A
i n t . s i g l e n t . c o m                                                                 1
SSM5000A
Features
 Characteristic impedance: 50 Ω

SSM5000A Series Switch Matrix Data sheet
1 0                                                                   i n t . s i g l e n t . c o m
Ordering Information
Items Description Frequency range Order number
Products
2 Port input, 12 Port Output 9kHz ~ 9GHz SSM5122A
2 Port input, 24 Port Output 9kHz ~ 9GHz SSM5124A
4 Port input, 12 Port Output 9kHz ~ 9GHz SSM5142A
4 Port input, 24 Port Output 9kHz ~ 9GHz SSM5144A
2 Port input, 6 Port Output 100kHz ~ 26.5GHz SSM5321A
4 Port input, 12 Port Output 100kHz ~ 26.5GHz SSM5342A
Standard
Accessories
One Quick-start, One Power-cable, One USB-cable, One Certificate of Calibration
SSM5000A Series Switch Matrix Data sheet
i n t . s i g l e n t . c o m                                                                 1 1
About SIGLENT
SIGLENT is an international high-tech company, concentrating on R&D, sales,
production and services of electronic test & measurement instruments.